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5(COLOR)
Wire Handle

5 Gallon Bucket

Pallet Utilization

Shipping Data

Dimensions*

*includes wooden pallet

48” x 40” (122 cm x 102 cm)

Recommended Stacking Height

91”
(231.14 cm)

Buckets 
With Lids
180/skid

89”
(226.06 cm)

IMPORTANT
Never let buckets overlap edge of pallet. 

61.17”
(155.37 cm)

Filled Buckets

Quantity

APPROVALS
Affordable Buckets, L.L.C. disclaims any liability for the 
user of the information and data contained herein. We 
reserve the right to alter or modify any product and/or 
specification, at any time. 

Open With
Lid Lifter

Close With
Dead Blow Hammer

Depress lid center to 
force out excess air

Or Use a Closing Tool

Printing
Heat transfer printing. Full or half wrap. 

10.25” 
(23.495 cm)

31”

• Digital
• Flexo
• Rotogravure

Full Wrap

8” 
(20.32 cm)

# Skids Weight (Lbs)

180
360
540
720
900
1080

40 x 48 x 89
40 x 48 x 89
40 x 48 x 89
40 x 48 x 89
40 x 48 x 89
40 x 48 x 89

1
2
3
4
5
6

581
1161
1750
2331
2901
3491

Dimensions*

*includes wooden pallet

Quantity # Skids Weight (Lbs)
252
504
756
1008
1260
1512

40 x 48 x 91
40 x 48 x 91
40 x 48 x 91
40 x 48 x 91
40 x 48 x 91
40 x 48 x 91

1
2
3
4
5
6

587
1184
1772
2357
2943
3530

Buckets With Lids

Buckets Only

Beige (BGE) 
Black (BLK)
Blem (BLEM)
Brown (BRN)
Chevron Blue (CHBLU)

Gray (GRY) 
Green (GRN) 
Lime Green (LIGRN)
Natural (NAT)
Orange (ORG)

Pink (PNK)
Purple (PPL) 
Red (RED)
White (WHT)
Yellow (YEL)

Available Colors 5(COLOR)

1.25”

2

Buckets Only
252/skid

1”
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